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Sterile Dental Surgery Set
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Disposable
mask

Disposable
cap

Disposable
shoecover

Patient Suit Ultrasonic 
Surgical Gown

Wrapping Sheet

Hand Towel

 

Wrapping Sheet 100x100cm

No Product Name Size Unit

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

150x240 cmPatient Suit with Trouser 1

Medical Towel 40x40cm
Reinforced Surgical Gown XL

2
1

Surgical FaceMask 5

Shoe Cover
Surgical Cap 5

5
1



DRAPE SETS
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No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6

150x240 cmAdhesive Drape Sheet 1

Instrument Table Cover 150x180cm
Surgical Gown XL

1
3

Surgical FaceMask 3

Surgical Cap 3

Wrapping Sheet 100x100cm 1

Sterile Universal Drape Set

Disposable
mask

Instrument table cover

Disposable
cap

Wrapping SheetAdhesive drape

Surgical Gown



CA
TA

LO
G 

OF
 D

ISP
OS

AB
LE

 SU
RG

IC
AL

 PR
OD

UC
TS

Material:
Disposable / Meltblown

Colors:

Material:
Disposable / Meltblown

Colors:

Material:
Disposable 

Colors:

50 pcs per box

50 pcs per box

100 pcs per pack

MASKS

Ear-loop mask

Tie mask

Beard mask
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100 pcs per box

Material: Disposable

Colors:
100 pcs per box

Material: PE

Colors:

50 pcs per box

Material: Disposable

Colors:
50 pcs per box

Material: Disposable

Colors:

�‚

CAPS

SHOE COVERS

Surgeon Cap Nurse Cao

Disposable Plastic
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Material:
Plastic
Material:

Material:
latex with powder/ without powder

50 pieces per box(10 boxes in carton)

100 pieces per pack

Material:
Latex
Material:

Sizes
6.5
7.0
7.5
8.0

100 pieces per box(10 boxes in carton)

Sizes
Smal
Medium
Large

GLOVES

Surgical gloves 

PE gloves 

Examination gloves 

Iand och Sjukhus Instrument 
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Sizes:
Length:
25m
50m

Width: 
12 mm
19 mm
25 mm

Autoclave tape
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ROLLS

Sizes:
60 cm x 81m

Sizes:
79mmx40m
57mmx16m  
12 pieces per pack

Thermal Printing

roll

Examination roll
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Sizes:
60 cm x 81m

10 pieces per box

Sizes:
110mmx20m(110S)
110mmx18m(110HG)
110mmx12m(110HG)  

Couch roll

Ultrasound paper 

roll

ROLLS
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REELS & POUCHES

ˆ

50 mm x 200m
75 mm x 200m
100 mm x 200m
150 mm x 200m
200 mm x 200m
250 mm x 200m
300 mm x 200m
350 mm x 200m
400 mm x 200m

500 mm x 200m
450 mm x 200m

550 mm x 200m
600 mm x 200m

Sizes:

Sizes:
90x50mm
90x250mm
110x190mm
140x250mm
140x330mm
140x360mm
180x80mm
100x190mm
250x380mm
190x330mm
110x190mm

Sterilization pouch

Sterilization pouch



INDICATORS
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Steam indicator

EO indicator

Plasma indicator
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GOWNS

Material:
15-60 gsm non-woven fabric

Colors:

Material:
45-60 gsm non-woven fabric

Colors:

Material:
45-60 gsm non-woven fabric

Colors:

Non-woven gwon 

Reinforced gown 

Ultrasonic 

reinforced gown 
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50 mm x 100m
75 mm x 100m
100 mm x 100m
150 mm x 100m
200 mm x 100m
250 mm x 100m
300 mm x 100m
350 mm x 100m
400 mm x 100m

500 mm x 100m
450 mm x 100m

550 mm x 100m
600 mm x 100m

Sizes:

Sizes:
90x50x150mm
90x50x250mm
110x30x190mm
140x75x250mm
140x50x330mm
140x50x360mm
180x953x80mm
100x50x190mm
250x100x380mm
190x65x330mm
110x45x190mm

Reels & Pouches

Gusseted reel

Gusseted pouch



CA
TA

LO
G 

OF
 D

ISP
OS

AB
LE

 SU
RG

IC
AL

 PR
OD

UC
TS

50 mm x 70m
75 mm x 70m
100 mm x 70m
150 mm x 70m
200 mm x 70m
250 mm x 70m
300 mm x 70m
350 mm x 70m
400 mm x 70m

500 mm x 70m
450 mm x 70m

550 mm x 70m
600 mm x 70m

Sizes:

Sizes:
90x150mm
90x250mm
110x190mm
140x250mm
140x330mm
140x360mm
180x80mm
100x190mm
250x380mm
190x330mm
110x190mm

Reels & Pouches

Tyvek reel

Tyvek pouch
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Sizes:

Sizes:
75x90cm
Sizes:

Adhesive Area:
7x10cm

50x50cm
60x60cm
75x90cm
100x150cm 
Universal
100x150L cm
100x150R cm 

 

 

Sheets

Eye sheet

Adhesive sheet

Iand och Sjukhus Instrument 

Iand och Sjukhus Instrument 
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Quantity:
100 gram
200 gram
400 gram 

Sizes:
3 in
4 in
6in 

Sizes:
10x10cm - 8ply 

Cotton Gauze

Catton Bandage

Surgical Cotton 

Roll

Cotton 
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Material:
PE

Colors:

Sizes:
28x44 in

Sizes:
30x30cm
40x40cm
45x45cm
50x50cm
60x60cm
75x75cm
90x90cm
100x100cm
120x120cm

Plastic apron 

Bite block/ETT

holder

Crepe paper
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Others

200 pieces per box

Flexible tip

Alcohol swab 

Skin markers

Digital 

thermometer
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Material:
Non-woven fabric

Colors:

Material:
Non-woven fabric

Colors:

Sheet size
110 x 230 cm

Pillow size
46 x 71 cm

Disposable

Disposable bed sheet 
& pillow cover

Disposable hygienic underware 
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Types:
15 degree,
2.4
2.75
3.2

Pure Cotton

Ophthalmic knife

Eye pad

Eyes
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Material:
50-60 gsm non-woven fabric

Colors:

Material:
50-60 gsm non-woven fabric

Colors:

Material:
40 gsm non-woven fabric

Colors:

Lab coat

Patient suit

Scrub suit

Coat/Suit



CA
TA

LO
G 

OF
 D

ISP
OS

AB
LE

 SU
RG

IC
AL

 PR
OD

UC
TS

CA
TA

LO
G 

OF
 D

ISP
OS

AB
LE

 SU
RG

IC
AL

 PR
OD

UC
TS

Syringe sizes:
1ml, 2ml, 3ml, 5ml, 10ml, 20ml, 50ml

Needle sizes:
0.3, 0.33, 0.4, 0.45, 0.5, 0.55, 0.6, 0.7, 0.8, 
0.9, 1.2ml

Sizes:
26G 
24G  
22G 
20G 
18G 
 

Y-out Drip Set

Sterlization Needles

Needles/Drip Set

Butterfly Drip Set

Drip Set
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Sterile Orthopedic Drape Set

Foot drape

 

Split u drape

Hand Towel

Ultrasonic 
Surgical Gown

Wrapping Sheet

Side adhesive
drape

X-ray bagInstrument
table cover

Mayo stand
cover

Legging OP tapeDisposable
shoecover

Head drape

No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

1240x150cm
Side Adhesive Drape  75x90cm

200x150cm 1
1

2

2

2

Split U Drape 
X-Ray Bag
Instrument Table Cover

Mayo Stand Cover

OP Tape 

Reinforce Gown XL  

Hand Towel 

Wrapping Sheet
Foot drape
Legging 

Head Drape

150x180cm

80x145cm

40x40cm
10x50cm

75x120cm

4

1

1

1

1

4

2

Shoecover  

180x150cm
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Sterile Basic Orthopedic Drape Set

No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

240x150 cmHead Drape 2ply with Reinforce Area 1

Foot Drape 2ply with Reinforce Area 180x150cm
Side Adhesive Drape  75x90cm

200x150cm

1

2
2
2

Split U Drape 
X-Ray Bag
Instrument Table Cover
Mayo Stand Cover

OP Tape 
Reinforce Gown XL  

Hand Towel 
Wrapping Sheet

150x180cm

80x145cm

40x40cm
10x50cm

100x100cm

1
1

1
1

1

4

Ultrasonic 
Surgical Gown

 

cover

Foot drape Side adhesive
drape

Head drape

Wrapping Sheet

Split u drape

X-ray bag
Instrument
table cover

Mayo standOP tape

Hand Towel
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Sterile Disposable General Surgery Set

Product Name Size Unit

150x220 cmAnesthesia drape 1

Foot Drape  71x60cm
Side Adhesive Drape  75x90cm

80x150cm

1

2

2

2

Instrument Table Cover

Mayo Stand Cover
OP Tape 

Reinforce Gown XL  
Hand Towel 

Wrapping Sheet

150x180cm

40x40cm

10x50cm

100x100cm

1

1
1

4

No

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Hand Towel

Ultrasonic 
Surgical Gown

Wrapping Sheet

Anesthesia drape

Foot drape

Side adhesive
drape

Instrument table
cover

OP tape

Mayo stand
cover
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Sterile Disposable General Sugery Set (mini)

No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

150x180 cm

1

Foot Drape  
Side Adhesive Drape  75x90cm

80x150cm

1
2Back Table Cover

Mayo Stand Cover

OP Tape 
Reinforce Gown XL  

Wrapping Sheet

100x150cm

10x50cm

100x100cm

1
1

1
1

Foot drape

Wrapping Sheet

OP tape Ultrasonic Surgical Gown

Back table cover Side adhesive drape

Mayo stand cover
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Sterile TUR Drape Set

Hand Towel

Tur DrapeUltrasonic  
Surgical Gown 

Wrapping SheetBack Table Cover

Instrument table cover

No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6

1

TUR Drape  
Wrapping sheet  100x100 cm

1
2Back Table Cover

Instrument table  Cover

Hand towel 
Reinforce Gown   

100x150 cm

1
1
1

40x40 cm
XL

150x240cm

150x180 cm
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Sterile Hip Drape Set

Hand Towel

 Surgical Gown Wrapping Sheet

Back table
cover

Side adhesive
drape

U drape

Anesthesia drape

Hip drape

Foot drape X-ray bag

OP tape

Mayo stand
cover

Legging

Guaze swabElastic bandage

 

Wrapping Sheet 100x100cm

No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

12
11

13
14
15

1
1

5
2
2

2
2

1

1

1
1

1

Foot Drape  

Side Adhesive Drape  

 Anesthesia Drape Set  

75x90cm

U Drape 

X-Ray Bag

Back Table Cover

Gauze Sawab

Elastic Bandage

Hip Surgery Set 
Mayo Stand Cover

OP Tape 

Surgical Gown XL  

Leggings  

Hand Towel 

30x75cm

150x220cm
150x240cm

40x40cm

10x50cm

100x150cm

80x145cm

150x300cm

10x50cm

10X10cm

1
1

1

180x150cm



Ultrasonic 
Surgical Gown

Mayo Stand 
Cover

Disposable
mask

Disposable
cap

Disposable
shoecover

Hand TowelWrapping Sheet OP-SiteUniversal Bag
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Sterile Cardiovascular Drape Set

No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

1
1

2

1
2

1

1

1

1
4

200x200cmSplit U Drape 

Cardic Drape 

Back Table Cover

Shoe Cover
Universal Bag

Mayo Stand Cover

OP Tape 

Reinforce Gown XL  
Hand Towel 

Wrapping Sheet

240x340cm

40x40cm
10x50cm

100x100cm

100x150cm
80x145cm

12
11 Boufet Cap 

Surgical Mask 

3
3

 

Cardiac Drape Split U Drape Back Table Cover
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Sterile Disposable C-section Set
 

No Product Name Size Unit

1
2
3
4
5

6

1

1
1

OP Tape 
Back Table Cover

C-section Sheet
Umblical Cord
Sanitry Napkin
New Born Drape

10x50cm

1

1
2
3
4

9
8
7

6

10

80x150cmMayo Stand Cover 1

XL

4

2

1

2

Wraping Sheet 100x100cm

150x180cm
170x320cm

80x80cm

1

Medical Towel 40x40cm
Reinforced Surgical Gown 

1

Hand Towel

Ultrasonic 
Surgical Gown

Wrapping Sheet

Back Table Cover

Mayo Stand Cover

Cord ClumpOP-Site

New Born Drape

Sanitary Napkin

C-section Drape



Hand Towel
Ultrasonic 

Surgical Gown

Wrapping SheetC-section drape
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Sterile Disposable C-section Set (mini)

Reinforce Gown XL  

C-Section Sheet 

Hand Towel 

Wrapping Sheet

170x320cm

40x40cm

100x100cm

No Product Name Size

1

2
3
4

Unit

1

2
1

4

 



Wrapping Sheet 100x100cm

PCNL Drape  

Back Table Cover

Mayo Stand Cover

Reinforce Gown XL  

Hand Towel 

80X150cm
150X300cm

40x40cm

150x200cm

No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6

1

1
2

1
1

2

Ultrasonic  Surgical Gown

Wrapping SheetBack Table Cover

Mayo Stand Cover

Hand TowelPCNL Drape
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Sterile PCNL Drape set
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Sterile OBS Gynea Set
 

No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

1

2
2

2
1

1

1
4

100x150cm

 Adhesive Drape Sheet  
Gynea  Drape 

Back Table Cover

Leggings

Gauze Sawab

Baby Blanket

OP Tape 
Hand Towel 

Umblical Cord 

Wrapping Sheet

150x220cm
100x110cm

40x40cm
10x50cm

100x100cm
7.5x7.5cm
5cm

80x80cm
72x122cm

Hand Towel

Wrapping Sheet

Adhesive drape Sheet

Guaze swabOP-Site

Legging

Baby blanket

Back Table Cover

Gynea drape

Cord Clump



Spinal 
Drape Sheet 

Kidney
Tray

Wrapping 
Sheet
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Sterile Spinal Drape Set

 Adhesive Drape Sheet& tape  

Back Table Cover
Reinforce Gown XL  

Kidney Tray Plastic 

Disposable Forcep 
Hand Towel 

Spinal Drape Sheet 

Wrapping Sheet
75x90cm

40x40cm

100x100cm

100x150cm

100x150cm

1

No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1
1

1
1

1
1

1

Hand Towel

Surgical Gown

Back Table Cover Adhesive drape

Forcep

 



Transparent hose 
cover

Instrument table cover

Reector Drape

Dental patient
gown

Gauze swab

Table Drape
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Sterile Implant Drape Set

Product Name Size

15x15 cmReector Drape  
Transparent Hose Cover  10x120cm

7.5x7.5cm

InstrumentTable Cover

Gauze swabs

Dental Patient Gown 
Table Drape  

150x180cm

65x110cm
50x50cm

No

1

2
3
4
5
6

Unit

1
1
1

2
2

10



No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6

200x260 cm

2

Split U Drape  
Adhesive Drape  75x90cm

80x150cm

2
1Instrument Table Cover

Mayo Stand Cover

OP Tape 
Hand towel

150x180cm

10x50cm
40x40cm

1
1
1

Split U drapeHand towels

Instrument table cover Adhesive drape

Mayo stand
cover

OP tape
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Sterile ENT Drape Set
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Sterile Bypass Drape Set

Hand Towel Ultrasonic 
Surgical Gown

Wrapping SheetBack Table Cover

Mayo Stand Cover

Bypass Drape Side Banded Drape

U-Split Drape 

Feet Socks CVP Table Cover 

Universal Bag

 

Wrapping Sheet 100x100cm

No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

12
11

13

2
1

1
1
1

1

2

1

2
1

9

PE Universal Bag  

Bypass Drape  

28x33cm

BackTable Cover

Back Table Cover

CVP Table Cover

Mayo Table Cover

Hand Towel 
Feet Cover

Intersection Drape 
Reinforce Gown  

Split U Drape  200x260cm

240x340cm
150x200cm

60x60cm

150x50cm

Standard

40x40cm

80x145cm

2
2

100x75cm

Reinforce Gown  
XXL
XL



No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

180x230cm

2

Laparotomy Drape  
Adhesive Drape  75x90cm

80x145cm

1
1Back Table Cover

Mayo Stand Cover

Drape Sheet 
Reinforce Gown XL  

Wrapping Sheet

150x200cm

100x150cm

100x100cm

1
4

1
1

Medical Hand Towel8 40x40cm 2
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Sterile Laparotomy Drape Set

Drape SheetAdhesive drape

Hand Towel
Ultrasonic 

Surgical Gown

Wrapping Sheet Back Table Cover

Mayo Stand Cover

Laparotomy Drape 

 



Femoral Angiograph
Drape
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Sterile Angiophraphy Drape Set

Hand Towel

Sponge Stick Led CoverWrapping Sheet

Drape Sheet Back Table Cover

Guaze swab Fluoroscopy Cover

Plastic Tray

Gallipot

OP tape

Wrapping Sheet 100x100cm

No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

12
11

13
14

1
1

1
10
2

2
2

1

1

1
1

1

Gauze Swab  

 Angiography Drape  

10x10cm

Drape  Sheet

Sponge Stick

Back Table Cover

Tray

LED Screen Cover

Solution Bowl 
Solution Bowl

OP Tape 

Surgical Gown XL  

Fluoroscopy cover  

Hand Towel 

90cm

240x300cm
100x250cm

40x40cm

10x50cm

100x150cm

500ml

1000ml

110x95cm

1
1

 



Fluoroscopy CoverInstrument table coverFemoral Angiograph
Drape

 

Guaze swab Hand Towel

Gallipot Sponge Stick
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Sterile Angiography Drape Set (mini)

No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

1
1
1Instrument Table Cover 150x180cm

10
2

1
1

Gauze Swab  

 Angiography Drape  

10x10cm

Sponge Stick
Solution Bowl

Fluoroscopy cover  

Hand Towel 

90cm
240x300cm

40x40cm
500ml



Legging

Hand Towel

Instrument table cover

Cystoscopy Drape

No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4

2
2
1

Instrument table  Cover

Hand towel 
Legging  

75x200cm

1

40x40 cm
72x122cm

150x180cm

Cystoscopy Drape

Sterile Gynaecology Drape Set
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Sterile Liver Transplant Set

Side adhesive
drape

Hand Towel

Ultrasonic 
Surgical Gown

Ultrasonic 
Surgical Gown

Wrapping Sheet

Back Table Cover

Mayo Stand Cover

Liver Transplant
drape 

OP tape

Universal Bag

Wrapping Sheet

No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

1
1

2
1
2

1

8

2
2

2

Liver Transplant Drape  

100x100cm

Mayo Stand Cover

Back Table Cover

Univeral Bag

Reinforce Surgical Gown

Adhesive Side Drape 

OP Tape 

Hand Towel  40x40cm

240x300cm
80x150cm

10x50cm

100x150cm

XL
75x90cm

L
Reinforce Surgical Gown

75x90cm

 



Diathermic
Pouch

Ultrasonic 
Surgical Gown
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Sterile Knee Replacement Set

No Product Name Size Unit

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

1
1

1

2
3

1

1

1

1
3

50x80cmX ray Bag 

Extermity Drape 

Back Table Cover

Skin Marker
Stockinette

Mayo Stand Cover

OP Tape 

Reinforce Gown XL  
Hand Towel 

Wrapping Sheet

200x300cm

40x40cm
10x50cm

100x100cm

100x150cm
80x145cm

12
11 Elastic Bandage 

Diathermy Bag 

1
1

0.3cm
40x75cm

18x35cm
10x450cm

Hand Towel

Wrapping SheetBack Table Cover

X-ray bag

OP tapeExtermity drape

Elastic Bandage Skin markers LeggingMayo Stand Cover

 



Tåtsplatsen 2, LGH 1523, 
21110 Västra hamnen, Malmö, Sweden

Branch Ofce 

Contact Info 

Mobile: 0046-724538624, 0092-3002125079
E-mail:  admin@2smedeq.com
Web Address: www.2smedeq.com

Customer Service 

Mobile:03362319529

DHA Phase 5, Islamabad, Pakistan.

Head Ofce 
H # 59, Street 9, Sector G, 
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